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CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL DE VITEZA COASTA - DUNLOP 2017

Class 1

Or N Driver/Codriver Cla Team TotalCar Diff PMansa 1Mansa 2Mansa 3

1 177 Gheorghe Badea Citroen C2 GT 1 05:48.15 02:54.42 02:53.72 02:55.96 25

2 183 Ionut Claudiu Alexand Ford Fiesta 1 05:54.54 00:06.39 02:57.91 02:58.25 02:56.63 18

3 191 Gigi Buturean Opel Corsa 1 05:55.40 00:07.25 02:57.30 03:00.20 02:58.10 15

4 182 Florentina Iovan Dacia Logan 1 06:45.61 00:57.46 03:19.70 03:25.91 03:26.36 12

Class 2

Or N Driver/Codriver Cla Team TotalCar Diff PMansa 1Mansa 2Mansa 3

1 190 Cosmin Gruba VW Golf IV 2 04:57.14 02:28.29 02:29.84 02:28.85 25

2 166 Claudiu Ionescu VW Golf 2 05:23.16 00:26.01 02:34.14 02:49.02 18

3 175 Zoltan Martincsek Peugeot 205 GTI 2 05:28.94 00:31.79 02:46.55 02:45.18 02:43.75 15

4 187 Mihai Pruna VW Golf II 2 05:40.48 00:43.33 02:51.03 02:55.44 02:49.45 12

5 192 George Radu Renault Clio 2 05:52.75 00:55.61 03:10.94 02:57.71 02:55.04 10

6 188 Radu-George Voina Ford Puma 2 06:03.22 01:06.07 03:05.86 03:03.81 02:59.41 8

7 173 Gligor Bogdan Renault Clio 2 06:08.25 01:11.10 03:04.14 03:07.05 03:04.11 6

8 186 Dan Niristeanu VW Sirocco 2 06:08.37 01:11.23 03:03.72 03:04.65 4

9 164 Paul Cristian Silaghi VW Golf 2 06:18.75 01:21.61 03:11.73 03:11.01 03:07.74 2

Class 3

Or N Driver/Codriver Cla Team TotalCar Diff PMansa 1Mansa 2Mansa 3

1 193 George Schiopulescu VW Golf 3 05:22.82 02:42.09 02:41.02 02:41.80 25

2 172 Claudiu Orha Mitsubishi Colt 3 05:27.15 00:04.32 02:43.62 02:43.52 02:47.23 18

3 189 Petru Corneliu Iovan Renault Megane 3 05:31.26 00:08.43 02:51.29 02:45.29 02:45.96 15

4 174 Bogdan Petrescu VW Golf 3 06:13.63 00:50.80 03:07.35 03:06.27 03:11.93 12

George Parcalaboiu

Clerk of the course : 
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Or N Driver/Codriver Cla Team TotalCar Diff PMansa 1Mansa 2Mansa 3

1 190 Cosmin Gruba VW Golf IV 2 04:57.14 02:28.29 02:29.84 02:28.85 25

2 193 George Schiopulescu VW Golf 3 05:22.82 00:25.68 02:42.09 02:41.02 02:41.80 18

3 166 Claudiu Ionescu VW Golf 2 05:23.16 00:26.01 02:34.14 02:49.02 15

4 172 Claudiu Orha Mitsubishi Colt 3 05:27.15 00:30.00 02:43.62 02:43.52 02:47.23 12

5 175 Zoltan Martincsek Peugeot 205 GTI 2 05:28.94 00:31.79 02:46.55 02:45.18 02:43.75 10

6 189 Petru Corneliu Iovan Renault Megane 3 05:31.26 00:34.11 02:51.29 02:45.29 02:45.96 8

7 187 Mihai Pruna VW Golf II 2 05:40.48 00:43.33 02:51.03 02:55.44 02:49.45 6

8 177 Gheorghe Badea Citroen C2 GT 1 05:48.15 00:51.00 02:54.42 02:53.72 02:55.96 4

9 192 George Radu Renault Clio 2 05:52.75 00:55.61 03:10.94 02:57.71 02:55.04 2

10 183 Ionut Claudiu Alexand Ford Fiesta 1 05:54.54 00:57.39 02:57.91 02:58.25 02:56.63 1

11 191 Gigi Buturean Opel Corsa 1 05:55.40 00:58.25 02:57.30 03:00.20 02:58.10 0

12 188 Radu-George Voina Ford Puma 2 06:03.22 01:06.07 03:05.86 03:03.81 02:59.41 0

13 173 Gligor Bogdan Renault Clio 2 06:08.25 01:11.10 03:04.14 03:07.05 03:04.11 0

14 186 Dan Niristeanu VW Sirocco 2 06:08.37 01:11.23 03:03.72 03:04.65 0

15 174 Bogdan Petrescu VW Golf 3 06:13.63 01:16.48 03:07.35 03:06.27 03:11.93 0

16 164 Paul Cristian Silaghi VW Golf 2 06:18.75 01:21.61 03:11.73 03:11.01 03:07.74 0

17 182 Florentina Iovan Dacia Logan 1 06:45.61 01:48.46 03:19.70 03:25.91 03:26.36 0

George Parcalaboiu

Clerk of the course : 


